

47.88

32.80

26.10 26.10 673.46 683.85

47.88

TOTAL AREA

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

A (RSIDENTIAL) D1

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

A (RSIDENTIAL) W

BLOCK NAME

A (RSIDENTIAL)

A (RSIDENTIAL)

A (RSIDENTIAL)

HEIGHT

2.10

2.10

LENGTH

0.75

A (RSIDENTIAL) M.D 1.10 2.10

Vehicle Type

TwoWheeler

Other Parking

Block Name

A (RSIDENTIAL)

Block USE/SUBUSE Details

15.39 9.00 1.80 62.70 286.39 755.37 755.37

StairCase Lift Lift Void Parking Resi.

1130.65 | 15.39 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 62.70 | 286.39 | 755.37 | 755.37 | 16.00

Proposed FAR Area Total FAR

(Sq.mt.) Area

1.80 | 62.70 | 286.39 | 755.37 | 755.37

FAR &Tenement Details

Block

(RSIDENTIAL)

No. of

Up Area

1130.65

15.39 9.00

Area (Sq.mt.)

110.00

123.75

13.75

Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure

Area (Sq.mt.)

137.50

137.50

0.00 162.64

FLOOR PLAN

Balcony Calculations Table

FIRST FLOOR PLAN 0.72 X 2.50 X 2 X 1

0.72 X 2.50 X 2 X 2

TYPICAL - 2& 3 FLOOR

No.

Bldg upto 11.5 mt. Ht. R

K.VEDA PRAKASH) NO-30, 3RD A CROOS KACHARAKANAHALLI. BANGALORE

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE MEHBOOB BASHA 03,6TH CROSS, 5TH MAIN, VENKATARANGAPURAM, BANGALORE E-3150/2007-08



PROJECT TITLE :

SHEET NO : 1

_ subject to

COLOR INDEX

PLOT BOUNDARY

ABUTTING ROAD

EXISTING (To be retained)

EXISTING (To be demolished)

PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)

VERSION NO.: 1.0.9

Plot Use: Residential

Plot SubUse: Apartment

Plot/Sub Plot No.: 30

(A-Deductions)

Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)

Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 89-84-30

Locality / Street of the property: 3RD A CROSS, KACHARAKANA HALLI

Amount (INR) | Payment Mode |

Online

8509019425

6813.33

Amount (INR) Remark

1130.65

VERSION DATE: 01/11/2018

PLAN OF PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING AT SITE NO-30, SITUATED AT 3RD A CROSS KACHARAKANAHALLI, NEW WARD NO-29 (OLD WARD NO-89) BANGALORE. PID NO: 89-84-30)

DRAWING TITLE : 1054064584-06-08-2019 04-42-02\$_\$15M12M-30M-BGFST-16-USH-

The plans are approved in accordance with the acceptance for approval by

terms and conditions laid down along with this building plan approval.

the Joint Commissioner (EAST) on date: 08/08/2019

Validity of this approval is two years from the date of issue.

lp number: BBMP/Ad.Com./FST/0171/19-20

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF TOWN PLANNING (EAST BHRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE